Cordless, Intracavity
Illumination
by
Lighted Retractor
ONETRAC  LX®
The Challenge
Reusable medical devices and light sources can be
costly, requiring regular maintenance and reprocessing.

5.	 �Forrester JD, Maggio PM, Tennakoon L. Cost of Health Care-Associated Infections
in the United States. J Patient Saf. 2022;18(2):e477-e479
Ordering Information
Contact your CooperSurgical sales representative for additional
information, or place your order directly with CooperSurgical
Customer Service at:
800-243-2974  |  203-601-5200  |  coopersurgical.com
Single-Use Cordless Dual-Blade Retractor
with Integrated Multi-LED Light Source
by
Lighted Retractor
ONETRAC  LX®
ORDER # PRODUCT SIZE
C100210 ONETRAC LX Retractor 135 mm x 30 mm
C100220 ONETRAC LX Retractor 175 mm x 30 mm
C100230 ONETRAC LX Retractor 90 mm x 60 mm
C100240 ONETRAC LX Retractor 90 mm x 20 mm
C100250 ONETRAC LX Retractor 50 mm x 12 mm
C100260 ONETRAC LX Retractor 135 mm x 60 mm
C100280 ONETRAC LX Retractor 90 mm x 30 mm
C100290 ONETRAC LX Retractor 135 mm x 20 mm
C100270
ONETRAC LXD Retractor
(with Smoke Evacuation Adapter)
50 mm x 20 mm